DACIA

Prijslijst

Dacia Duster Serie Limitée

Uitvoering

SCe 115 Bi-Fuel Essential

SCe 115 Bi-Fuel Comfort

SCe 115 Bi-Fuel Prestige

TCe 130 Essential

TCe 130 Comfort

TCe 130 Prestige

TCe 130 SL Tech Road

TCe 150 Prestige

TCe 150 SL Tech Road

Netto
catalogusprijs

€8.143,80

£€9.300,83

€10.540,50

€9.707,44

€10.864,46

€11.887,60

€12.383,47

€12.383,47

€12.879,34

BTW

€1.710,20

€1.953,17

€2.213,50

€ 2.038,56

€2.281,54

€2.496,40

€2.600,53

€ 2.600,53

€2.704,66

Dacla Sandero

Uitvoering

SCe 75 Lauréate
TCe 90 Bi-Fuel Lauréate
TCe 90 Lauréate

TCe 90 Easy-R Lauréate

TCe 90 Bi-Fuel Stop & Start
TCe 90 Stop & Start

TCe 90 Easy-R Stop & Start

Netto
catalogusprijs

€6.341,32

£€6.971,07

€6.842,98

€6.931,40

€9.304,96

€8.310,74

€8.399,17

BTW

€1.331,68

€1.463,93

€1.437,02

€1.455,60

€1.954,04

€1.745,26

€1.763,83

BPM

€8.136,00

€8.136,00

€8.136,00

€7.444,00

€7.444,00

€7.706,00

€7.706,00

€7.706,00

€7.706,00

BPM

€5.217,00

€ 4.955,00

€5.610,00

€6.003,00

€4.431,00

€6.134,00

€6.527,00

Fiscale
waarde

€17.990,00

€19.390,00

€20.8590,00

€ 19.190,00

€20.590,00

€22.090,00

€22.690,00

€ 22.690,00

€23.290,00

Fiscale
waarde

€12.890,00

€13.390,00

€13.890,00

€14.390,00

€ 15.650,00

€ 16.190,00

€ 16.650,00

Consumenten-
adviesprijs

€18.780,00
€ 20.180,00
€21.680,00
€ 19.980,00
€21.380,00
€ 22.880,00
€23.480,00
€ 23.480,00

€ 24.080,00

Consumenten-
adviesprijs

€ 13.580,00
€14.080,00
€ 14.580,00

€15.080,00

€16.380,00
€ 16.880,00

€17.380,00



Dacia Logan MCV

Uitvoering

TCe 90 Ambiance

TCe 90 Ambiance

TCe 90 Bi-Fuel

TCe 90 Easy-R

TCe 90 SL Tech Road

TCe 90 Easy-R SLTech Road

Netto
catalogusprijs

€6.646,28

€7.885,95

€7.364,46

€7.974,38

€9.601,65

€9.473,55

Dacia Lodqgy

Uitvoering

Sce 110 Bi-Fuel Ambiance 5

Sce 110 Bi-Fuel Lauréate 5

TCe 130 GPF Ambiance 5

TCe 130 GPF Lauréate 5

TCe 130 GPFSL Tech Road 5

Sce 110 Bi-Fuel Ambiance 7

Sce 110 Bi-Fuel Lauréate 7

TCe 130 GPF Ambiance 7

TCe 130 GPF Lauréate 7

TCe 130 GPF SL Tech Road 7

Netto
catalogusprijs

€9.103,31

€12.271,90

€9.825,62

€11.478,51

€11.160,33

€9.110,74

€10.763,64

€ 10.652,07

€12.304,96

€12.317,36

BTW

€1.395,72

€1.656,05

€ 1.546,54

€1.674,62

€2.016,35

€1.989,45

BTW

€1.911,68

€2.577,10

€2.063,38

€2.410,49

€2.343,67

€1.913,26

€2.260,36

€2.236,93

€2.584,04

€2.586,64

BPM

€5.348,00

€ 5.348,00

€5.479,00

€5.741,00

€5.872,00

€6.527,00

BPM

€7.575,00

€5.741,00

€7.051,00

€7.051,00

€8.136,00

€ 8.566,00

€ 8.566,00

€7.051,00

€7.051,00

€8.136,00

Fiscale
waarde

€ 13.390,00

€ 14.890,00

€ 14.390,00

€ 15.390,00

€17.490,00

€17.990,00

Fiscale
waarde

€ 18.590,00

€ 20.590,00

€ 18.940,00

€20.940,00

€21.640,00

€19.590,00

€21.590,00

€ 19.940,00

€21.940,00

€ 23.040,00

Consumenten-
adviesprijs

€ 14.080,00

€ 15.580,00

€ 15.080,00

€ 16.080,00

€ 18.180,00

€ 18.680,00

Consumenten-
adviesprijs

€ 19.380,00

€21.380,00

€ 19.730,00

€ 21.730,00

€22.430,00

€ 20.380,00

€ 22.380,00

€ 20.730,00

€ 22.730,00

€ 23.830,00



Dacia Dokker

Sce 110 Bi-Fuel Ambiance €7.395,87 €1.553,13 €9.641,00 €18.590,00 € 19.380,00
Sce 110 Bi-Fuel Lauréate €9.048,76 €1.900,24 €9.641,00 €20.590,00 €21.380,00
TCe 130 GPF Ambiance €9.392,56 €1.972,44 €7.575,00 €18.940,00 €19.730,00
TCe 130 GPF Lauréate £11.045,45 €2.319,55 €7.575,00 €20.940,00 €21.730,00

TCe 130 GPF SL Tech Road €11.313,22 €2.375,78 €8.351,00 €22.040,00 €22.830,00



